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Diesel/UCI Mountain Bike World Cup - /999

rank UClcode

1 AUS19750915
2 USA19711112
3 USA19761128
4 SUI19800725
5 SWE19740824
6 GBR19760801
7 USA19700417
8 AUS19730502
9 GBR19700503
10 CZE19780621
11 ITA19660724
12 GBR19711206
13 AUT19801112
14 CAN19740317
15 USA19690419
16 USA19650624
17 FRA19810819
18 SUI19790825
19 NZL19761015
20 SUI19770322

name
MILLER
DONOVAN
LLANES
JORGENSEN
LINDGREN
MORTIMER
ELLIOTT
MUXLOW
GUY
KURANDOVA
BONAZZI
VAN MEERBECK
MOLCNIK
MEADE
SHER
STREB
JONNIER
STIEGER
QUIN
SANER

nom
KATRINA
LEIGH
TARA
SARI
MALIN
HELEN
CHERI
TAI-LEE
EMMA
HELENA
GIOVANNA
Karen

Anita
TERA
LISA
MARLA
SABRINA
Sarah
VANESSA
MARIELLE

nat
AUS
USA
USA
SUI
SWE
GBR
USA
AUS
GBR
CZE
ITA
GBR
AUT
CAN
USA
USA
FRA
SUI
NZL
SUI

World Cup Standings / Classements - Coupe du Monde DUAL: women / femmes

team

TEAM JAMIS/SMITH
INTENSE CYCLES
MT DEW SPECIALIZ
TOMAC/MANITOU
SCOTT ONE LIFE L
MBUK SPECIALIZED
MAXXIS/TOMAC
GT/HUTCHINSON
TEAM RALEIGH
KANGAROO/DIRT
DH RACING KASTLE

ELLSWORTH/JAVA R
FOES/AZONIC

YETI

SUNN

GIANT
HOT CHILI

age #I #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 total
0 50 50
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0
10
0
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0
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350
230
160
140
110
70
60
60
60
30
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25
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10


https://web.archive.org/web/20120803100701/http:/oldsite.uci.ch/english/mtb/default.htm

